TEAM NAME

Philanthropists
Pocket Lint

The Back Strokes
Break This !

Play The Game
Hammertime!
Bad Azz Sticks
Rack-n-Roll

Kiss Masse

bca
olele]
league

Wks
Played

00O 00O 00 00O 00 00 0O 00 O

BCAPL Pool League

Thursday Night 8 Ball
17 Point Scoring System

Handicapped

Page 1 of 1
3/11/2020
TEAM STANDINGS

Rounds Rounds
Won% Total Pts Won
70.0% 1253 28.0
65.0% 1090 26.0
60.0% 1116 24.0
51.3% 1071 20.5
43.8% 1139 17.5
42.5% 1073 17.0
42.5% 993 17.0
37.5% 1080 15.0
37.5% 973 15.0

POOL RESTAURANT BAR

Rounds Lost

12.0
14.0
16.0
19.5
22.5
23.0
23.0
25.0
25.0

Matches Won

N W DA WWwWwu u o um



