

**BCAPL** Pool League

## **Thursday Night 8 Ball**

17 Point Scoring System Handicapped Page 1 of 1

3/11/2020



## **TEAM STANDINGS**

	Wks	Rounds		Rounds		
TEAM NAME	Played	Won%	Total Pts	Won	Rounds Lost	Matches Won
Philanthropists	8	70.0%	1253	28.0	12.0	5
Pocket Lint	8	65.0%	1090	26.0	14.0	6
The Back Strokes	8	60.0%	1116	24.0	16.0	5
Break This!	8	51.3%	1071	20.5	19.5	5
Play The Game	8	43.8%	1139	17.5	22.5	3
Hammertime!	8	42.5%	1073	17.0	23.0	3
Bad Azz Sticks	8	42.5%	993	17.0	23.0	4
Rack-n-Roll	8	37.5%	1080	15.0	25.0	3
Kiss Masse	8	37.5%	973	15.0	25.0	2